
 2010 WPFD Annual Tricky Tray 

Donors

Donor City Website
Baskinger's Clifton, NJ www.baskingerscaterers.com

Aeropostale www.aeropostale.com

American Girl Middleton, WI www.americangirl.com

Boden USA Clothing Company Pittstown, PA www.bodenusa.com

Cape May/Lewes Ferry Cape May, NJ www.capemaylewesferry.com

Capri Institute Clifton, NJ www.capriinstitute.com

Cartridge World - West Paterson West Paterson, NJ www.cartridgeworld.com

Charming Nails Little Falls, NJ

Chevy's Fresh Mex Restaurant Clifton, NJ http://www.chevys.com/

Cindy and Doug Ward Volunteer Firefighter

Club Barks West Paterson, NJ www.clubbarks.com

Dangerfield's Comedy Club New York, NY http://www.dangerfieldscomedyclub.com/

Exotic Image Tanning Little Falls, NJ

Floyd Hall Arena Little Falls, NJ www.floydhallarena.com

Game Stop Store #6202 - West Paterson West Paterson, NJ www.gamestop.com

Gardens Alive Lawrenceburg, IN www.gardensalive.com

Highlights for Children Columbus, OH http://www.highlights.com/

ICE HOUSE Hackensack, NJ www.icehouserinks.com

Lijoi's Appliance Center West Paterson, NJ http://www.manta.com/c/mmfgd6g/lijoi-s-appliance-ctr

Lorenzo's Restaurant West Paterson, NJ

Main Street Antique Center Little Falls, NJ http://www.mainstantiquecenter.com/

Mom's Kitchen Little Falls, NJ www.momskitchen.com

Morey's Pier Wildwood, NJ http://www.moreyspiers.com/

New Jersey Naval Museum Hackensack, NJ www.njnm.com

Newark Museum Newark, NJ www.newarkmuseum.org

On the Border West Paterson, NJ www.ontheborder.com

Oriental Trading Company, Inc Omaha, NE www.OrientalTrading.com

RoByn Thompson - Pregnant Belly Painting New Jersey www.pregnantbellypainting.com

Sam Ash Music Corporation New York, NY www.samashmusic.con
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Santangelo's Funeral Home West Paterson, NJ http://santangelofuneral.com/

Shag 86 Little Falls, NJ www.shag86.com

Shape Express Totowa, NJ http://shapexpress.com/Members/totowa/totowa-new-jersey

Shop Rite of Little Falls Little Falls, NJ www.shoprite.com

Stand Up New York Comedy Club and Bar New York, NY http://www.standupny.com/

The Andrew Roehrich Family Volunteer Firefighter

The Broadfield Family Volunteer Firefighter

The O'Connor Family Volunteer Firefighter

The Salomone Family Volunteer Firefighter

The Shakespeare Theatre of New Jersey Madison, NJ www.shakespearnj.org

The Sterling Hill Mine Museum Ogdensburg, NJ http://sterlinghillminingmuseum.org/

Tomahawk Lake Water Park Sparta, NJ http://www.tomahawklake.com/

WHAM-O! Emeryville, CA http://www.wham-o.com/

Yogi Berra Museum & Learning Center Little Falls, NJ www.yogiberramuseum.org
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